
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

11 

2 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Tiit REINAAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

21.636 

32.836 

Total Tm 

4:03.921 

4:25.557 

4:36.757 

4th Last Tm 

59.453 

1:09.536 

59.798 

3rd Last Tm 

57.888 

1:09.596 

1:04.846 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.229 

1:00.393 

58.633 

Last Tm 

58.800 

1:01.229 

58.811 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 s 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:05:32 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

5 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318IX 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.046 

11.339 

Total Tm 

4:04.259 

4:09.305 

4:15.598 

4th Last Tm 

58.905 

1:02.564 

1:12.500 

3rd Last Tm 

58.990 

58.768 

59.157 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.271 

1:04.510 

58.203 

Last Tm 

57.187 

58.541 

1:00.416 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:10:56 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

66 

3 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Raido NOTTON 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.026 

18.476 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:10.327 

4:13.353 

4:28.803 

4:56.797 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.986 

1:00.656 

59.013 

3rd Last Tm 

59.503 

1:01.852 

1:31.047 

2nd Last Tm 

58.649 

1:05.667 

57.125 

Last Tm 

57.827 

1:00.041 

56.654 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:16:12 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

77 

69 

6 

72 

Name 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.872 

3.416 

2:10.721 

Total Tm 

4:03.924 

4:04.796 

4:07.340 

6:14.645 

4th Last Tm 

59.290 

1:05.980 

1:06.969 

57.662 

3rd Last Tm 

58.059 

57.783 

58.025 

1:06.528 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.062 

57.885 

58.844 

1:07.495 

Last Tm 

57.368 

57.890 

58.113 

58.105 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

+ 120 s 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:23:39 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

7 

77 

1 

69 

6 

5 

12 

10 

4 

11 

66 

2 

72 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Stein KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 

Total Tm 

4:03.921 
4:03.924 
4:04.259 
4:04.796 
4:07.340 
4:09.305 
4:10.327 
4:13.353 
4:15.598 
4:25.557 
4:28.803 
4:36.757 
6:14.645 

Diff 

0.003 

0.338 

0.875 

3.419 

5.384 

6.406 

9.432 

11.677 

21.636 

24.882 

32.836 

2:10.724 

R1.  

4  [4:03.921] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:25.557] 

- 

4  [4:36.757] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [4:04.259] 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.305] 

- 

- 

4  [4:15.598] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:10.327] 

4  [4:13.353] 

- 

- 

4  [4:28.803] 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

- 

4  [4:03.924] 

- 

4  [4:04.796] 

4  [4:07.340] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [6:14.645] 

- 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

No. 

7 

77 

1 

69 

6 

5 

12 

10 

4 

11 

66 

2 

72 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Stein KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

4:03.921 

4:03.924 

4:04.259 

4:04.796 

4:07.340 

4:09.305 

4:10.327 

4:13.353 

4:15.598 

4:25.557 

4:28.803 

4:36.757 

5:34.645 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

No. 

2 

72 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

2 

Diff 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:16.862 

2:12.395 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.062 

1:07.413 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.339 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.540 

1:07.413 

Last Tm 

1:00.934 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

11 

4 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Tiit REINAAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318IX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.168 

15.579 

Total Tm 

4:13.511 

4:14.679 

4:29.090 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.491 

1:00.646 

1:04.667 

3rd Last Tm 

1:01.380 

1:01.548 

1:16.851 

2nd Last Tm 

58.769 

1:00.722 

1:02.144 

Last Tm 

59.831 

1:06.934 

1:00.370 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:48:12 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

6 

10 

12 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Alo HINTSER 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.191 

8.012 

9.417 

Total Tm 

4:08.135 

4:11.326 

4:16.147 

4:17.552 

4th Last Tm 

59.519 

1:00.789 

1:02.224 

1:07.125 

3rd Last Tm 

58.632 

1:06.542 

1:00.823 

1:04.358 

2nd Last Tm 

59.270 

59.514 

1:08.043 

1:00.520 

Last Tm 

1:05.864 

59.423 

59.920 

1:00.311 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:21 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

69 

1 

77 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Andrus KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.915 

2.099 

7.841 

Total Tm 

4:03.572 

4:04.487 

4:05.671 

4:11.413 

4th Last Tm 

59.197 

59.801 

1:07.296 

1:02.888 

3rd Last Tm 

58.133 

1:04.070 

58.107 

1:06.033 

2nd Last Tm 

57.828 

57.938 

57.588 

58.228 

Last Tm 

1:03.750 

57.716 

57.649 

59.162 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:59:59 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

7 

69 

1 

5 

6 

77 

66 

11 

10 

2 

12 

4 

72 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Andrus KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Stein KARU 

Total Tm 

4:03.572 
4:04.487 
4:05.671 
4:08.135 
4:11.326 
4:11.413 
4:13.511 
4:14.679 
4:16.147 
4:16.862 
4:17.552 
4:29.090 
2:12.395 

Diff 

0.915 

2.099 

4.563 

7.754 

7.841 

9.939 

11.107 

12.575 

13.290 

13.980 

25.518 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.862] 

- 

- 

2  [2:12.395] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:13.511] 

4  [4:14.679] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:29.090] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.135] 

4  [4:11.326] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.147] 

- 

4  [4:17.552] 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:03.572] 

4  [4:04.487] 

4  [4:05.671] 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.413] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

No. 

7 

69 

1 

77 

5 

6 

10 

66 

11 

12 

4 

2 

72 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Andrus KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Stein KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

4:03.921 

4:04.796 

4:04.259 

4:03.924 

4:09.305 

4:07.340 

4:13.353 

4:28.803 

4:25.557 

4:10.327 

4:15.598 

4:36.757 

6:14.645 

M1.  

50 

40 

42 

45 

38 

39 

36 

33 

34 

37 

35 

32 

31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

4:03.572 

4:04.487 

4:05.671 

4:11.413 

4:08.135 

4:11.326 

4:16.147 

4:13.511 

4:14.679 

4:17.552 

4:29.090 

4:16.862 

2:12.395 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

38 

40 

39 

35 

37 

36 

33 

32 

34 

31 

-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

85 

84 

83 

78 

78 

71 

70 

70 

70 

67 

66 

62 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

4 

12 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Simo VIILAS 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318IX 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.566 

7.376 

Total Tm 

4:13.031 

4:16.597 

4:20.407 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.838 

1:09.660 

1:01.085 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.598 

1:00.936 

1:00.793 

2nd Last Tm 

59.066 

1:00.244 

1:01.558 

Last Tm 

1:00.488 

1:00.376 

1:11.978 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:33:51 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

11 

10 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.412 

7.120 

Total Tm 

4:09.502 

4:12.914 

4:16.622 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.105 

1:07.512 

1:02.364 

3rd Last Tm 

59.543 

1:00.994 

1:07.080 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.299 

59.552 

1:01.292 

Last Tm 

59.626 

59.854 

1:00.801 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:39:22 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

77 

6 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.533 

5.314 

Total Tm 

4:11.320 

4:12.853 

4:16.634 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.656 

1:10.746 

1:03.807 

3rd Last Tm 

59.899 

58.659 

59.993 

2nd Last Tm 

59.314 

58.519 

1:07.579 

Last Tm 

1:06.364 

59.638 

1:00.196 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:44:40 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

7 

69 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Einar VALDMAA 

Andrus KARU 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.628 

5.052 

7.002 

Total Tm 

4:05.949 

4:08.577 

4:11.001 

4:12.951 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.137 

59.785 

1:00.214 

1:00.001 

3rd Last Tm 

58.156 

58.628 

1:08.497 

59.098 

2nd Last Tm 

57.755 

1:06.253 

58.217 

1:06.830 

Last Tm 

57.874 

59.187 

58.996 

1:00.090 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:49:49 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

1 

7 

2 

69 

66 

77 

11 

5 

72 

4 

10 

6 

12 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Raido NOTTON 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Stein KARU 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

4:05.949 
4:08.577 
4:09.502 
4:11.001 
4:11.320 
4:12.853 
4:12.914 
4:12.951 
4:13.031 
4:16.597 
4:16.622 
4:16.634 
4:20.407 

Diff 

2.628 

3.553 

5.052 

5.371 

6.904 

6.965 

7.002 

7.082 

10.648 

10.673 

10.685 

14.458 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:13.031] 

4  [4:16.597] 

- 

- 

4  [4:20.407] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [4:09.502] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:12.914] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.622] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:11.320] 

4  [4:12.853] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:16.634] 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:05.949] 

4  [4:08.577] 

- 

4  [4:11.001] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:12.951] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

No. 

7 

1 

69 

77 

5 

6 

66 

2 

11 

10 

4 

12 

72 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andrus KARU 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Alo HINTSER 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 
Martti MÄND 
Stein KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

4:03.921 

4:04.259 

4:04.796 

4:03.924 

4:09.305 

4:07.340 

4:28.803 

4:36.757 

4:25.557 

4:13.353 

4:15.598 

4:10.327 

6:14.645 

M1.  

50 

42 

40 

45 

38 

39 

33 

32 

34 

36 

35 

37 

31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

4:03.572 

4:05.671 

4:04.487 

4:11.413 

4:08.135 

4:11.326 

4:13.511 

4:16.862 

4:14.679 

4:16.147 

4:29.090 

4:17.552 

2:12.395 

M2.  

50 

42 

45 

38 

40 

39 

37 

34 

36 

35 

32 

33 

31 

-- 

M3. Total Tm 

4:08.577 

4:05.949 

4:11.001 

4:12.853 

4:12.951 

4:16.634 

4:11.320 

4:09.502 

4:12.914 

4:16.622 

4:16.597 

4:20.407 

4:13.031 

M3.  

45 

50 

40 

38 

36 

32 

39 

42 

37 

33 

34 

31 

35 

-- 

Total points 

145 

134 

125 

121 

114 

110 

109 

108 

107 

104 

101 

101 

97 

0 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

69 

5 

11 

66 

4 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Andrus KARU 

Rain LELLEP 

Tiit REINAAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318IX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.560 

10.564 

20.618 

50.823 

32.279 

Total Tm 

5:46.508 

5:52.068 

5:57.072 

6:07.126 

6:37.331 

6:18.787 

4th Last Tm 

55.437 

56.275 

1:03.816 

57.179 

56.464 

1:07.394 

3rd Last Tm 

55.724 

1:03.039 

57.143 

58.758 

58.203 

1:07.068 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.025 

56.565 

57.780 

1:05.386 

1:07.595 

59.429 

Last Tm 

56.372 

56.023 

57.453 

57.781 

1:05.420 

1:01.897 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Jokker 

5 

4 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 20 s 

2x jokkeris 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:10:27 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

2 

77 

12 

10 

6 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Martti MÄND 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.006 

6.364 

10.755 

11.571 

18.588 

Total Tm 

5:51.879 

5:52.885 

5:58.243 

6:02.634 

6:03.450 

6:10.467 

4th Last Tm 

56.325 

56.544 

56.505 

57.274 

57.685 

1:05.978 

3rd Last Tm 

57.283 

1:02.578 

56.807 

1:03.198 

57.521 

58.957 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.302 

56.432 

56.752 

57.740 

57.810 

58.779 

Last Tm 

57.022 

57.614 

57.143 

58.053 

58.134 

1:00.061 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

6 

5 

3 

Jokker 

5 

4 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:21:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

7 

1 

69 

5 

2 

77 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andrus KARU 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2101 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318IS 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

10.890 

15.188 

36.461 

1:03.158 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:40.812 

5:51.702 

5:56.000 

6:17.273 

6:43.970 

4:59.481 

4th Last Tm 

54.896 

56.529 

1:02.616 

57.235 

58.036 

56.740 

3rd Last Tm 

55.350 

57.064 

56.526 

1:01.440 

1:04.323 

56.740 

2nd Last Tm 

55.309 

56.989 

57.056 

58.276 

1:06.067 

1:03.210 

Last Tm 

1:01.265 

1:02.610 

59.380 

1:12.499 

1:08.201 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

Jokker 

6 

6 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 20 s 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:25:28 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1,140 km 

8.07.2017 15:00 


